Correlation Coefficient .254 1.000

Sig. (2-tailed) .000 .

N 2100 2100

. Correlation is significant at the 0.01 level (2-tailed).
Table 2. The Spearman RHO correlation analysis results of a relationship between satisfactions of parking
lots and of public space (based on new neighborhoods).

31. Satisfaction

about parking

lots

28. Satisfaction

about public

space (squares,

parks, etc.)

Spearman's rho 31. Satisfaction about

parking lots

Correlation Coefficient 1.000 .210

Sig. (2-tailed) . .000

N 3000 3000

28. Satisfaction about public

space (squares, parks, etc.)

Correlation Coefficient .210 1.000

Sig. (2-tailed) .000 .

N 3000 3000

. Correlation is significant at the 0.01 level (2-tailed).

Table 3. The Spearman RHO correlation analysis results of a relationship between satisfactions of parking
lots and of public space (based on old neighborhoods).

Zhou, Y.; Zhang, Q.; Zhang, Q.Y. Challenges of Promoting People-Centric Urban
Renewal in China – The Case of Wuhan

33. Usually, the ways you choose to travel: ________ * The type of neighborhood Crosstabulation

The type of neighborhood

TotalAfter 2000 Before 2000

33. Usually,

the ways you

choose to

travel:

________

buses Count 726 1122 1848

Expected Count 760.9 1087.1 1848.0

% within the type of

neighborhood
34.6% 37.4% 36.2%

Metro Count 551 798 1349

Expected Count 555.5 793.5 1349.0

% within the type of

neighborhood
26.2% 26.6% 26.5%

Private cars Count 446 545 991

Expected Count 408.1 582.9 991.0

% within the type of

neighborhood
21.2% 18.2% 19.4%

Taxi or

car-hailing

service

Count 29 28 57

Expected Count 23.5 33.5 57.0

% within the type of

neighborhood
1.4% 0.9% 1.1%

Bike or sharing

bike

Count 195 314 509

Expected Count 209.6 299.4 509.0

% within the type of

neighborhood
9.3% 10.5% 10.0%

pedestrian Count 153 193 346

Expected Count 142.5 203.5 346.0

% within the type of

neighborhood
7.3% 6.4% 6.8%

Total Count 2100 3000 5100

Expected Count 2100.0 3000.0 5100.0

% within 33. Usually, the ways

you choose to travel: ________
41.2% 58.8% 100.0%

% within the type of

neighborhood
100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

% of Total 41.2% 58.8% 100.0%
Table 4. Crosstabulation: the ways residents choose for traveling.

Zhou, Y.; Zhang, Q.; Zhang, Q.Y. Challenges of Promoting People-Centric Urban
Renewal in China – The Case of Wuhan

4.2. The equity of public facilities services has been ignored in current practice

Public goods should be shared by public, while some vulnerable groups cannot enjoy them since the
equity of public facilities is ignored. Under the background of urban renewal and aging society, the most